DATA SHEET
E8486A, V8486A, W8486A,
N8486DD and N8486DG
Waveguide Power Sensors
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu

accordance with ISO Guide. The uncertainty data reported on the calibration certificate is the expanded
uncertainty with a 95% confidence level and a coverage factor of 2.
Ordering Information
Model Description
E-Band E8486A-100
E8486A-200
E8486A-201
E-band power sensor, 60 to 90 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
E-band power sensor, 60 to 90 GHz, -60 to +20 dBm
E-band power sensor, 54 to 95 GHz, -60 to +20 dBm
V-Band V8486A-100
V8486A-H02
V-band power sensor, 50 to 75 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
V-band power sensor, 50 to 75 GHz, -60 to +20 dBm
W-Band W8486A W-band power sensor, 75 to 110 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
D-Band N8486DD-100
N8486DD-200
D-band power sensor, 110 to 170 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
D-band power sensor, 110 to 170 GHz, -52 to +10 dBm
G-Band N8486DG-100
N8486DG-200
G-band power sensor, 140 to 220 GHz, -30 to +20 dBm
G-band power sensor, 140 to 220 GHz, -52 to +10 dBm
Standard Shipped Accessories
Hex ball driver
Waveguide mounting screws
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
datatec.eu
	Make Accurate and Reliable Measurements from 50 and up to 220 GHz Frequency Range with Keysight’s Family of Waveguide Power Sensors
	E8486A E-Band Waveguide Power Sensor
	Specifications
	V8486A V-Band Waveguide Power Sensor
	The V8486A waveguide power sensor, Option 100, measures average power over the frequency range of 50 to 75 GHz with a power range of –30 to +20 dBm. With Option H02, it provides an extended dynamic range of –60 to +20 dBm, along with an enhanced EEPRO...